Interim Superintendent

MARBLEHEAD John Robidoux

9 Widger Road,
PUBLIC SCHOOLS Marbleieead,ols/IA 01945

phone: 781.639.3140
x10114 fax: 781.639.3149

2024-2025 School Committee Meeting Dates
September
Thursday- Sept 5" / Thursday- Sept 19"

October
Thursday-Oct 17

November
Thursday Nov 14" / Thursday-Nov 21

December
Thursday- Dec 5"}/ Thursday-Dec 19"

January
Thursday- Jan 2"/ Thursday-Jan 16"

February
Thursday- Feb 6™ / Thursday -Feb 27*

March
Thursday- Mar 6™ / Thursday-Mar 20™

April
Thursday —Apr 3 / Thursday-Apr 17"
May
Thursday- May 1%/ Thursday-May 15"
June

Thursday- May 1%/ Wednesday-May 18"



